Kangoo Camper
2 Berth Camper (2 Seat Belts)

Sea Camper
4 Berth (4 Seat Belts)

Newstar Camper
5 Berth (5 Seat Belts)

McLouis Camper
6 Berth Camper (6 Seat Belts)

Benimar Camper
6 Berth Camper (6 Seat Belts)

Optional Extras

Towels & Bedding
Kitchen Kit
Camping Furniture
Pet (Crate Included)

£50/£60
£30
£40
£40

Security Deposit

Standard Security Deposit £2000
Security Deposit Reduced To £1000

October -

£65

£130

£140

£160

£160

£0 Per Night
£20 Per Night

May

Additional Driver
Windscreen & Tyre
Toilet Fluid

Gas Bottle

Security Deposit Reduced To £500
Security Deposit Reduced To £250

June - September

£75

£150

£165

£175

£175

£10 Per Night
£10 Per Night
£12 Per Extra Bottle
£30 Per Extra Bottle

£30 Per Night
£40 Per Night

Address:
16 Mullaghteige Rd,

The Bush, Dungannon,
BT71 6QU

campervanireland@gmail.com

Phone:

Office: +44 28 8765 8077




