

www.campervan-ireland.com

	October - May	June - September
Kangoo Camper 2 Berth Camper (2 Seat Belts)	£65	£75
Sea Camper 4 Berth (4 Seat Belts)	£130	£150
Newstar Camper 5 Berth (5 Seat Belts)	£140	£165
McLouis Camper 6 Berth Camper (6 Seat Belts)	£160	£175
Benimar Camper 6 Berth Camper (6 Seat Belts)	£160	£175

## **Optional Extras**

Towels & Bedding	£50/£60	Additional Driver	£10 Per Night
Kitchen Kit	£30	Windscreen & Tyre	£10 Per Night
Camping Furniture	£40	Toilet Fluid	£12 Per Extra Bottle
Pet (Crate Included)	£40	Gas Bottle	£30 Per Extra Bottle

## **Security Deposit**

Standard Security Deposit £2000 £0 Per Night Security Deposit Reduced To £500 £30 Per Night Security Deposit Reduced To £250 £40 Per Night



**Address:** 16 Mullaghteige Rd, The Bush, Dungannon,

BT71 6QU

Email:

campervanireland@gmail.com



Office: +44 28 8765 8077



